Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL V4o
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN CORFITSEN Poul HS Glostrup FK 1977 R M 1.99999 397322  yes
GRATHE Mikkel NJ Aalborg FK 1975 R M 1.99999 444179  yes
JENSEN Martin HS Glostrup FK 1974 R M 1.99999 12051 yes
LARSEN René HS Glostrup FK 1977 R M 1.99999 430128 vyes
RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK 1979 R M 1.99999 382232 yes
V@LUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg 1976 R M 1.99999 443931  yes
ZATVORNYTSKYI Alexsey HS Gribskov FK 1974 R M 1.99999 429907  yes

7 Participants (7 present)

1 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL V4o
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 199999 0.0 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK M yes
2. 199999 0.0 DEN GRATHE Mikkel NJ Aalborg FK M yes
3. 199999 0.0 DEN V@LUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg M yes
4, 199999 0.0 DEN CORFITSEN Poul HS Glostrup FK M yes
5. 199999 0.0 DEN LARSEN René HS Glostrup FK M yes
6. 199999 0.0 DEN ZATVORNYTSKYI Alexsey HS Gribskov FK M yes
7. 199999 0.0 DEN JENSEN Martin HS Glostrup FK M yes
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Individual 0

V40

phardt Team
portevent

Technical directory and other commissions

Competition manager

Annette Langkilde og Nicolaj Rasmussen

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber Epee Men's

Glostrup (DEN) Individual o
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM s
V40

OFFICIAL

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Firstround
30.10. 14:50

2 Direct elimination
30.10. 14:50

Format

7 Participants

7 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 8

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 X 3 min

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

\\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Va0
First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
LARSEN René DEN Glostrup FK 1 \ \Y, 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4.
CORFITSEN Poul DEN Glostrup FK 2 2 1 11 27 0.167 -16 7.
JENSEN Martin DEN Glostrup FK 3V 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
ZATVORNYTSKYI Alexsey DEN Gribskov FK 4 2 2 16 26 0.333 -10 6.
RASMUSSEN Nicolaj DEN Glostrup FK 5 V 3 23 19 0.500 4 3.
V@LUND Thomas DEN KFK Kalundborg 6 4 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
GRATHE Mikkel DEN Aalborg FK 7V 5 27 13 0.833 14 1.

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

OFFICIAL
First round
Nation Name Club

1 DEN GRATHE Mikkel Aalborg FK

2 DEN JENSEN Martin Glostrup FK

3 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj Glostrup FK

4 DEN LARSEN René Glostrup FK

5 DEN V@LUND Thomas KFK Kalundborg
6 DEN ZATVORNYTSKYI Alexsey Gribskov FK

7 DEN CORFITSEN Poul Glostrup FK

TR

Index 1

Hmmwwmm|<|
mmmmmmmlgl

13
15
19
23
24
26
27

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0008
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0.833
0.833
0.500
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.167

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM

Epee Men's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL V4o
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z
1 DEN GRATHE Mikkel NJ Aalborg FK 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

2 DEN JENSEN Martin HS Glostrup FK 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

3 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK 3 6 23 19 0.500 4

4 DEN LARSEN René HS Glostrup FK 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

5 DEN V@LUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

6 DEN ZATVORNYTSKYI Alexsey HS Gribskov FK 2 6 16 26 0.333 -10

7 DEN CORFITSEN Poul HS Glostrup FK 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber Epee Men's
Glostrup (DEN) Individual {opherdtream
30.10.2022 - 30.10.2022 Vsportevent
V40
OFFICIAL
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
GRATHE Mikkel
1 NJ Aalborg FK DEN
Piste
8 [™rByer™ GRATHE Mikkel
NJ Aalborg FK DEN v
Piste LARSEN René DEN 6
5 | VOLUND Thomas DEN 8 HS Glostrup FK
SJ KFK Kalundborg
LARSEN René Piste
4 Hs Glostrup FK DEN v GRATHE Mikkel .
NJ Aalborg FK
Piste RASMUSSEN Nicolaj (3) v
i i HS Glost FK
3 RASMUSSEN Nicolaj DEN V7 ostrup
HS Glostrup FK
6 ZATVORNYTSKYI Alexsey DEN 4 Piste
HS Gribskov FK RASMUSSEN Nicolaj
DEN v
HS Glostrup FK
Piste JENSEN Martin DEN 9
;  (CORFITSEN Poul DEN ) HS Glostrup FK
HS Glostrup FK
JENSEN Martin
2 HS Glostrup FK DEN v
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/1
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Men's

Individual 0

V40

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK 1979
2 DEN GRATHE Mikkel NJ Aalborg FK 1975
3 DEN JENSEN Martin HS Glostrup FK 1974
3 DEN LARSEN René HS Glostrup FK 1977
Table of 8

5 DEN V@LUND Thomas SJ KFK Kalundborg 1976
6 DEN ZATVORNYTSKYI Alexsey HS Gribskov FK 1974
7 DEN CORFITSEN Poul HS Glostrup FK 1977

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Danske Veteran Mesterskaber

Glostrup (DEN)

Epee Men's

Individual 0

phardt Team

30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM portevent
OFFICIAL V4o
Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools H | K Ref Vid Ass
0 Referees

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Danske Faegte Forbund
Document ID: FE_FIE_0017
30.10.2022 14:50



Danske Veteran Mesterskaber Epee Men's
Glostrup (DEN)

Individual ) Ophardt Team
30.10.2022 - 10:30 AM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL V4o
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold DEN RASMUSSEN Nicolaj HS Glostrup FK 1979
Silver DEN GRATHE Mikkel NJ Aalborg FK 1975
Bronze DEN JENSEN Martin HS Glostrup FK 1974
Bronze DEN LARSEN René HS Glostrup FK 1977
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Danske Faegte Forbund
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
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